
 2025 NYS-USBC Youth Team Tournament Result - Region 3
 Green Shading - Team Advances to State Finals in Syracuse on May 3rd.

 Scratch Team
Team Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
Ripics Carousel Lanes Ripics Carousel Lanes 873 919 895 2666
Evan O'Hara, Michael Rennels, Caidyn Lambrecht, Landon Butenko
Crystal Lanes Crystal Lanes 847 852 730 2429
Big Stick Bandits Fox / Midway 787 813 795 2395
Misfit Ideal Bowling Center 746 827 799 2372
Transformers Dixie / Valley 775 741 836 2352
Calli's Carries Ripics Carousel Lanes 667 803 865 2335
Senior Citizens Ripics Carousel Lanes 723 793 807 2323
Spartans Ideal Bowling Center 809 786 716 2311
3 Lefts Make a Right Ripics Carousel Lanes 745 823 711 2279
Gramps and the Diaper Dandies Crystal Lanes 717 831 702 2250
Lady & The Beasts Crystal Lanes 757 736 745 2238
3 Rights and a Wrong Harborside Lanes 759 714 745 2218
Schmidt Valley Farm Dixie Bowling Center 749 718 747 2214
Bench Warmers Valley Bowling Center 700 811 680 2191
Team #26 Midway / Ideal 720 727 705 2152
1/2 & 1/2 Crystal Lanes 695 678 766 2139
Fireballs Crystal Lanes 651 707 779 2137
Young Studs Fox Bowling Center 718 698 662 2078
Shock 'n' Awe Crystal Lanes 588 738 612 1938
Harborside Lanes Harborside Lanes 603 636 677 1916
Almost all T-burg Harborside Lanes 541 689 651 1881
Pin Obliviators Crystal Lanes 609 575 643 1827
Bent Harborside Lanes 532 586 449 1567
Strike Seekers Crystal Lanes 416 550 592 1558
The Brick Wall Owego Bowl 519 538 441 1498
Rollin Thunder Crystal Lanes 474 499 506 1479
Harborside Lanes two Harborside Lanes 404 479 459 1342
Dixie Bowling Stones Dixie Bowling Center 465 368 447 1280
Riverhawks Owego Bowl 233 207 222 662



 Division A   651-900
Team Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hcp+Total
Misfits Ideal Bowling Center 746 827 799 2372 2939
Jenna Kurtz, Connor Whitmore, Aidan Whitmore, and Kellan Greenberg
3 Rights and a Wrong Harborside Lanes 759 714 745 2218 2881
Zachery Palermo, Mykel Cody, Kris Burke, Brett-Cullenpike
Crystal Lanes Crystal Lanes 847 852 730 2429 2855

Spartans Ideal Bowling Center 809 786 716 2311 2836

Senior Citizens Ripics Carousel Lanes 723 793 807 2323 2797

Calli's Carries Ripics Carousel Lanes 667 803 865 2335 2755

Lady & The Beasts Crystal Lanes 757 736 745 2238 2742

Ripics Carousel Lanes Ripics Carousel Lanes 895 852 919 2666 2738

3 Lefts Make a Right Harborside Lanes 745 823 711 2279 2735

Young Studs Fox Bowling Center 718 698 662 2078 2705

Bench Warmers Valley Bowling Center 700 811 680 2191 2680

1/2 & 1/2 Crystal Lanes 695 678 766 2139 2679

Big Stick Bandits Fox / Midway 787 813 795 2395 2644
Gramps and the Diaper Dandies Crystal Lanes 717 831 702 2250 2634

Team #26 Midway / Ideal 720 727 705 2152 2632

Shock 'n' Awe Crystal Lanes 588 738 612 1938 2592

Schmidt Valley Farm Ideal Bowling Center 749 718 747 2214 2538

Transformers Dixie / Valley 775 741 836 2352 2502

 Division B   451-650
Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hcp+Total
FireBalls Crystal Lanes 651 707 779 2137 2275
Max Aponte, Chase Kizis, Jack Dunning, Blake Kizis
Almost all T-burg Harborside Lanes 541 689 651 1881 2178
Kris Burke, Eric McCord, Noah Miller, Zachary Palermo
Harborside Lanes Harborside Lanes 603 636 677 1916 2171
The Brick Wall Owego Bowl 519 538 441 1498 2002
Rollin Thunder Crystal Lanes 474 499 506 1479 1935
Bent Harborside Lanes 532 586 449 1567 1933
Pin Obliviators Crystal Lanes 609 575 643 1827 1857



 Division C   450 and under
Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hcp+Total
Strike Seekers Crystal Lanes 416 550 592 1558 1567
Neveah Pratt, Chelsea Wood, Bradley Bierwiler, Carter Davis
Harborside Lanes two Harborside Lanes 404 479 459 1342 1477
Leah Stigers, Thomas McCallum, Tyler May, Mykel Cody
Riverhawks Owego Bowl 233 207 222 662 1427
Dixie Bowling Stones Dixie Lanes 465 368 447 1280 1379




